(' InteractiveBrokers

Account Information

Name

Account

Account Type
Customer Type
Account Capabilities
Base Currency

Gain/Loss Summary

Symbol
Futures
ESH2
MCLJ2
MESH2
MESM2
MGCJ2
MNQH2
VXG2
VXH2
Total

Jahnavi Chamarthi

U9164104
Individual
Individual
Margin
usb

Description

ES 18MAR22
MCL APR22
MES 18MAR22
MES 17JUN22
MGC 27APR22
MNQ 18MAR22
VIX 16FEB22
VIX 15MAR22

Interactive Brokers LLC, Two Pickwick Plaza, Greenwich, CT 06830

Gain/Loss Worksheet for 1256 Contracts

Tax Year 2022

Net Mark-to-Market P/L

-1,030.80
-91.08
414.40
23.86
-401.16
-1,063.19
45.24
45.24
-2,047.49

IRS Circular 230 Notice: This statement has been prepared in accordance with our records, is provided for information purposes only and is not intended to constitute tax advice which may be relied upon to avoid penalties under
any federal, state, local or other tax statutes or regulations, and does not resolve any tax issues in your favor. Please review it carefully for errors. It may or may not represent the amount of gain or loss reportable by you for
Federal and state income tax purposes. We recommend that you consult your tax advisor as to the correct reporting of these items on your income tax return. This statement has been prepared solely as an accommodation for

clients of Interactive Brokers.
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