

Tax Year 2022

Interactive Brokers LLC, Two Pickwick Plaza, Greenwich, CT 06830

Account Information		
Name	Jahnavi Chamarthi	
Account	U9164104	
Account Type	Individual	
Customer Type Account Capabilities	Individual	
Account Capabilities	Margin	
Base Currency	USD	

Gain/Loss Summary

Symbol	Description	Net Mark-to-Market P/L
Futures		
ESH2	ES 18MAR22	-1,030.80
MCLJ2	MCL APR22	-91.08
MESH2	MES 18MAR22	414.40
MESM2	MES 17JUN22	23.86
MGCJ2	MGC 27APR22	-401.16
MNQH2	MNQ 18MAR22	-1,053.19
VXG2	VIX 16FEB22	45.24
VXH2	VIX 15MAR22	45.24
Total		-2,047.49

IRS Circular 230 Notice: This statement has been prepared in accordance with our records, is provided for information purposes only and is not intended to constitute tax advice which may be relied upon to avoid penalties under any federal, state, local or other tax statutes or regulations, and does not resolve any tax issues in your favor. Please review it carefully for errors. It may or may not represent the amount of gain or loss reportable by you for Federal and state income tax purposes. We recommend that you consult your tax advisor as to the correct reporting of these items on your income tax return. This statement has been prepared solely as an accommodation for clients of Interactive Brokers.

Generated at: 2023-02-06,13:47:44